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Figure 1

Figure 1 describes the survey on feel safe and security for the academic year 2020-2021, indicated
84.72% satisfied and 15.28% not satisfied responses. So, the overall response seems to be good. Action
will be taken soon to improve on the emergency phone lines, conduction of safety seminars, self-defense
classes, and safety advice for women and provide with 100% satisfactory facilities on feel safe and
security.



On the alleys of the campus
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Figure 2

Figure 2 depicts the survey on the alleys of the campus indicated 86.43% satisfied and 13.71% not
satisfied responses. So overall, the response seems to be good.

Inside parking lots
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Figure 3

Figure 3 shows the survey on inside parking lots indicated 86.29% satisfied and 10.9% not satisfied
responses. So overall response seems to be good.



Inside campus buildings
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Figure 4

Figure 4 represents the survey on inside campus buildings indicated 87.12% satisfied and 12.88% not
satisfied responses. So overall response seems to be good.

Around campus

35.00 3
30.00 2 2
25.00
X
£ 20.00
2
= 15.00
e~
10.00 2
5.00
0.00
Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
Response
Figure 5

Figure 5 displays the survey on around campus indicated 86.06% satisfied and 13.94% not satisfied

responses. So overall response seems to be good.



Inside the campus public transportation vehicles
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Figure 6

Figure 6 describes the survey on inside the campus public transportation vehicles indicated 84.92%
satisfied and 15.08% not satisfied responses. So overall response seems to be good.

How safe do you feel inside the campus
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Figure 7

Figure 7 depicts the survey on how safe do you feel inside the campus indicated 87.39% satisfied and
12.61% not satisfied responses. So overall response seems to be good.



Availability of Security cameras
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Figure 8

Figure 8 describes the survey on the availability of security cameras indicated 87.42% satisfied and

12.58% not satisfied responses. So overall response seems to be good.

Security guards
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Figure 9

Figure 9 shows the survey on the security guards indicated 86.92% satisfied and 13.08% not satisfied

responses. So overall response seems to be good.



Emergency phone lines
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Figure 10

Figure 10 diplays the survey on emergency phone lines indicated 82.57% satisfied and 17.43% not
satisfied responses. Action will be taken soon to improve the emergency phone lines.

Conduction of Safety seminars
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Figure 11

Figurer 11 depicts the survey on conduction of safety seminars indicated 83.23% satisfied and 16.77% not
satisfied responses. Action will be taken to improve the conduction of safety seminars.



Self-defense classes

2
30.00 b
2
25.00
1
5'0 '

[\
(=]
(=
S

Rating in %
- =
(e (92
[ [
S S

0
0.00
Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor
Response
Figure 12

Figurer 12 shows the survey on self-defense classes indicated 77.16% satisfied and 20.2% not satisfied
responses. Action will be taken to improve the self-defense classes.

Safety Advice for Women
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Figure 13

Figure 13 shows the survey on safety advice for women indicated 81.17% satisfied and 18.83% not
satisfied responses. Action will be taken to improve the safety advice for women.



